
 Day  Date  Opponent  Site  Time/Teams  # of Gyms 

 Fri. .  Aug. 9  Granbury Scrimmages  A  FR/JV/V  3 courts 

 Sat.  Aug. 10  Glen Rose Scrimmages  A  FR/JV/V  3 courts 

 Tues.  Aug. 13  Dual @Peaster vs Godley/Springtown  H  FR/JV/V TBA  3 courts 

 Fri/Sat.  Aug.16/17  Wimberley V Tournament  A  VARSITY 

 Tues.  Aug. 20  Eagle Mountain  H  FR/JV/ 5:00 V/6:00  2 

 Fri/Sat.  Aug.23/24  Lu Allen Tourney (Graham)  A  VARSITY 

 Tues.  Aug. 27  Brock  A  FR/JV 5:00 V 6:00  2 

 Fri./Sat.  Aug. 30/31  Stephenville Varsity Showcase  A  VARSITY 

 Tues.  Sept. 3  Liberty Christian- Argyle  A  JV 1:30 V 2:30  1 

 Fri.  Sept. 6  Krum  H  V 4:30 JV/FR 5:30  2 

 Sat.  Sept. 7  Freshman/JV Glen Rose Tourn.  JV/Fresh TBA 

 Tues.  Sept. 10  Boyd  H  JV/FR 5:00 V/6:00  2 

 Fri.  Sept. 13  *Eastland  H  V 4:30 JV/FR 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Sept. 17  *Early  A  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 Fri.  Sept. 20  *Dublin  A  V 4:30 FR/JV 5:30  2 

 Sat.  Sept. 21  Paradise Fr/JV Tournament  A  TBA 

 Tues.  Sept. 24  *Millsap  A  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 Fri.  Sept. 27  *Tolar- JH night  H  V 4:30 FR/JV 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Oct. 1  *Comanche  H  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 Fri.  Oct. 4  *Breckenridge  A  V 4:30 FR/JV 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Oct. 8  *Eastland  A  FR/JV 4:30 V 5:30  2 

 Fri.  Oct. 11  *Early  H  V 4:30 JV/FR 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Oct. 15  *Dublin  H  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 Fri.  Oct. 18  *Millsap-teacher appreciation  H  V 4:30 FR/JV 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Oct. 22  *Tolar  A  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 Fri.  Oct. 25  *Comanche  A  V 4:30 FR/JV 5:30  2 

 Tues.  Oct 29  *Breckenridge-senior night  H  FR 4:30 JV 5:30 V 6:30  1 

 *denotes district games 


